UNITED STATES DEPARTMENT OF THE INTERIOR

LAKE SOLANO DAILY OPERATIONS

NOVEMBER 2021
DAY ELEV STORAGE
ACRE-FEET
IN LAKE CHANGE
597
1 130.48 631 +34
2 130.14 595 -36
3 130.49 632 +37
4 130.62 646 +14
5 130.64 649 +3
6 130.35 618 -31
7 130.18 599 -19
8 130.62 646 +47
9 130.71 657 +11
10 130.34 616 -41
11 130.16 597 -19
12 130.43 626 +29
13 130.53 636 +10
14 130.40 623 -13
15 130.45 628 +5
16 130.42 625 -3
17 130.31 613 -12
18 130.52 635 +22
19 130.57 641 +6
20 13057 641 +0
21 13057 641 +0
22 13058 642 +1
23 130.66 651 +9
24 130.74 660 +9
25 130.84 671 +11
26 130.76 663 -8
27 130.58 642 -21
28 130.55 639 -3
29 130.47 630 -9
30 130.37 620 -10
TOTALS +23
ACRE-FEET +23
COMMENTS:

* COMPUTED INFLOW IS THE SUM OF CHANGE IN STORAGE, RELEASES AND EVAPORATION.

RELEA SE (ACRE-FEET)

PUTAH SOUTH CANAL
PUTAH CREEK

1,787
3,465

RUN DATE: 12/02/2021

COMPUTED* — RELEASE-C.F.S. — EVAPORATION
INFL OW PUTAH PUTAH C.E.S. INCHES
C.F.S. SOUTH CREEK
43 0 26 0 .05
84 14 88 0 .05
187 30 138 0 .05
160 41 112 0 .08
133 30 100 1 .16
114 30 100 0 .07
113 23 100 0 .09
125 26 75 0 A1
76 20 50 0 .04
44 15 50 0 .02
66 26 50 0 .01
93 30 48 0 .07
80 30 45 0 .05
66 28 45 0 .01
69 21 45 0 .02
67 24 45 0 .01
69 30 45 0 .10
93 37 45 0 .05
91 43 45 0 .07
90 45 45 0 .05
90 45 45 0 .13
91 45 45 0 12
91 41 45 0 .05
91 40 45 1 .14
92 40 45 1 .15
81 40 45 0 .09
63 29 45 0 .04
69 26 45 0 .05
66 26 45 0 .04
66 26 45 0 .01
2.663 901 1.747 3 1.98
5.282 1.787 3.465 6
SUMMARY
PRECIPITATION
THIS MONTH = 1.42
JULY 1, 2021 TO DATE= 9.38
OCT 1, 2021 TO DATE= 9.35
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